DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
USABLE CHUTE
(W x L)
ROTATED
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
OVERALL
(W x L)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
LIST PRICE
EACH
HBD-2-36 36" 53" 51½" x 50" 108" 2,000 64" x 67" 1564 $4,472.00
HBD-2-48 48" 65" 51½" x 50" 128" 2,000 64" x 67" 1701 4,623.00
HBD-2-60 60" 77" 51½" x 50" 148" 2,000 64" x 67" 1837 4,730.00
HBD-4-36 36" 53" 51½" x 50" 108" 4,000 67" x 67" 1653 $5,514.00
HBD-4-48 48" 65" 51½" x 50" 128" 4,000 67" x 67" 1748 5,689.00
HBD-4-60 60" 77" 51½" x 50" 148" 4,000 67" x 67" 1932 5,780.00
HBD-6-36 36" 53" 51½" x 50" 108" 6,000 67" x 67" 1748 $5,803.00
HBD-6-48 48" 65" 51½" x 50" 128" 6,000 67" x 67" 1837 5,952.00
HBD-6-60 60" 77" 51½" x 50" 148" 6,000 67" x 67" 2021 6,075.00
OPTIONAL FOOT CONTROL, model HBD-FC, $88.00 LIST DC-20/FC-100♦
MODEL
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
MAXIMUM